CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2019

General Funds — 7.00

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR
Org Code: HICHNC

CHANCELLOR #89064
PRIVATE SECRETARY Il SR22  #100046
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER PBB #77703
PUBLIC INFO SPECIALIST PBB #77512

INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBC #78847
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBB #80777

Footnote:

Pending Reorganization
Assistant to the Senior Executive, #89400 1.00

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART Il

Chancellor



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2019

General Funds — 5.00

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION
Org Code: HIEEO

INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBC #78998
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBB
#77136 #81450
INSTITUTIONAL/POLICY ANALYST PBA #80445
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER PBA #80928

1.00
2.00

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
EEOC/AA
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART IIA

EEO-AA



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2019

General Funds — 9.00
Special Funds(S) — 4.00

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

‘IMILOA ASTRONOMY CENTER

Org Code: HIIAC

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
OFFICE ASSISTANT II SR8
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST PBB
BUILDING & GROUNDS CUSTODIAN I WS02
BUILDING & GROUNDS CUSTODIAN II BCO2
#900335 #900336
PROGRAM MANAGER PBC
MARKETING SPECIALIST PBB
PUBLIC INFORMATION SPECIALIST PBB
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST
#92607F@(S) #92608F@(S)
#92609F@(S) #92610F@(S)

#89515
#54821
#78879
#900337

#78694
#80442
#80444

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

@ Pending Establishment

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
‘IMILOA ASTRONOMY CENTER
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART 1IB

‘Imiloa



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2019

OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
VICE CHANCELLOR
Org Code: HIAA
CHART IlIA

STATE OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAIl AT HILO
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART Il

COLLEGE OF
HAWAII SMALL BUSINESS AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY COLLEGE OF ARTS & COLLEGE OF NATURAL & LIBRARY CENTER FOR COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT CENTER & NATURAL RESOURCES SCIENCES HEALTH SCIENCES Org Code: HILIBR ENGAGEMENT
Org Code: HISBDC MGT. Org Code: HIAR Org Code: HINS CHAR.T E Org Code: HICCE
CHART llIB Org Code: HIAG CHART IIID CHART IlIE CHART G
CHARTIlIC
KA HAKA ‘ULA O COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ENGLISH LANGUAGE
KE’ELIKOLANI ECONOMICS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY KILOHANA INSTITUTE
. . Org Code: HIPHAR
Org Code: HIHAWN Org Code: HIBEC CHART IIlJ CHART IlIK
CHART IlIH CHART llI-I CHART llIL

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS



STATE OF HAWAI'

CHART UPDATED UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
DATE: July 1, 2019 UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
VICE CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART IIIA

UH-HILO
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
Org Code: HIAA

VICE CHANCELLOR #89319 1.00
ASSOCIATE VICE CHANCELLOR #89483 1.00
SECRETARY IV SR18  #48327 1.00
OFFICE ASSISTANT IV SR10  #110529 1.00
ACADEMIC SUPPORT SP. PBB #79260 1.00

ACADEMIC SUPPORT SP. PBA #79052 1.00

General Funds — 6.00
Academic VC
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